
September 2020 Shopping List

$67.99

$49.99

$30.99

$30.99

$30.99

$30.99

$28.99

$25.99

$25.99

$23.99

$18.99

$17.99
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$7.99

$6.99

$6.99

$17.99

$15.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$9.00

$9.00

$17.99

$17.99

Die-namics:

Personalized Tags

Outside the Box

Outside the Box Snow Drifts

Outside the Box Grass

Loads of Joy

Joyous Holidays

Present Time - Birdie Brown

Christmas Cardinals

Peace, Love, & Paws

Christmas Cheer - Stacey Yacula

Sending Christmas Joy

Holly Jolly Cardinals

Stitched Slimline Snow Drifts

Tree Trio

Cloud Cover

Wonderful Friend - Pure Innocence

Friends Forever and Ever - Pure Innocence

Clear Stamps:

Present Time - Birdie Brown

Christmas Cheer - Stacey Yacula

Joyous Holidays

Peace, Love, & Paws

Christmas Cardinals

Loads of Joy

Wonderful Friend - Pure Innocence

Friends Forever and Ever - Pure Innocence

Cling Rubber Stamps:

Buffalo Plaid Background

City Block Background

Stencils:

Micro Cloud Edges

Supplies:

Rainbow Garden Slimline Envelopes

Deluxe White Slimline Envelopes

1/8” Silver Eyelets

Die-namics:

Better Together

Carpool

On the Road

Stamps:

Better Together

Paper Pad:

Road Trippin'

$6.99

$9.99

$6.99

$3.29

$30.99

$19.99

$18.99

$17.99

$6.99

My �sh List

In Case You Missed It!
August Card Kit

Stacked Merry
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

Free with $60


