## September 2020 Shopping List

Die-namics:		Stencils:
Personalized Tags	\$67.99	☐ Micro Cloud Edges \$6.99
Outside the Box	\$49.99	
Outside the Box Snow Drifts	\$30.99	Supplies:
Outside the Box Grass	\$30.99	Rainbow Garden Slimline Envelopes \$9.99
☐ Loads of Joy	\$30.99	☐ Deluxe White Slimline Envelopes \$6.99
☐ Joyous Holidays	\$30.99	☐ 1/8" Silver Eyelets \$3.29
Present Time - Birdie Brown	\$28.99	
☐ Christmas Cardinals	\$25.99	In Case You Missed It!
Peace, Love, & Paws	\$25.99	August Card Kit
Christmas Cheer - Stacey Yacula	\$23.99	Die-namics:
☐ Sending Christmas Joy	\$18.99	☐ Better Together \$30.99
☐ Holly Jolly Cardinals	\$17.99	☐ Carpool \$19.99
☐ Stitched Slimline Snow Drifts	\$16.99	☐ On the Road \$18.99
☐ Tree Trio	\$10.99	
☐ Cloud Cover	\$7.99	Stamps:
☐ Wonderful Friend - Pure Innocence	\$6.99	☐ Better Together \$17.99
☐ Friends Forever and Ever - Pure Innocence	\$6.99	
		Paper Pad:
Clear Stamps:		☐ Road Trippin' \$6.99
Present Time - Birdie Brown	\$17.99	
Christmas Cheer - Stacey Yacula	\$15.99	My Wish List
☐ Joyous Holidays	\$17.99	
Peace, Love, & Paws	\$17.99	
☐ Christmas Cardinals	\$17.99	
☐ Loads of Joy	\$17.99	
Wonderful Friend - Pure Innocence	\$9.00	
Friends Forever and Ever - Pure Innocence	\$9.00	
		Free with \$60
Cling Rubber Stamps:		
☐ Buffalo Plaid Background	\$17.99	□ Stacked Merry ★ FREE Die-namics ★
☐ City Block Background	\$17.99	with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)